DATE/TIME
12/5/2021 11:02
12/5/2021 10:04
12/5/2021 9:46
12/5/2021 10:45
12/5/2021 8:26
12/5/2021 10:51
12/5/2021 11:18
12/5/2021 11:14
12/5/2021 11:06
12/5/2021 11:13
12/5/2021 10:52
12/5/2021 10:07
12/5/2021 9:59
12/5/2021 9:51
12/5/2021 9:08
12/5/2021 8:47
12/5/2021 8:30
12/5/2021 8:03
12/5/2021 10:06
12/5/2021 9:07
12/5/2021 8:42
12/5/2021 8:29
12/5/2021 10:56
12/5/2021 10:48
12/5/2021 10:36
12/5/2021 9:50
12/5/2021 10:49
12/5/2021 10:35
12/5/2021 10:59
12/5/2021 9:52
12/5/2021 8:37
12/5/2021 8:05
12/5/2021 10:46
12/5/2021 9:58
12/5/2021 8:45

LANE
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

COMPETITOR
10WDO01, VICKY SIRKAR
10WDO01, VICKY SIRKAR
10WDO02, ANDREW MOODLEY
10WDO02, QUINTON DORASMY
4BF01, SHANE VADIVAL
6A01, CHASE FARR
6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6A03, JAPIE MOOLMAN
6A05, MASON MOODLEY
6A05, MASON MOODLEY
6A05, MASON MOODLEY
6A05, MASON MOODLEY
6A05, MASON MOODLEY
6A05, MASON MOODLEY
6A05, MASON MOODLEY
6A05, MASON MOODLEY
6A05, MASON MOODLEY
6B02, CHRIS VAN ZYL
6B05, DEAN MARIMUTHU
6B05, DEAN MARIMUTHU
6B06, ELI NAIDU
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO01, RAJAN HARINARAIN
6WDO03, TAHIRAH HARINARAIN
6WDO03, TAHIRAH HARINARAIN
8A11, ASHLEE RAMDHANI
8WDO02, RUMESH SINGH
8WD02, RUMESH SINGH
8WDO02, RUMESH SINGH
8WDO03, YUSUF SIRKAR
8WDO03, YUSUF SIRKAR
8WDO04, RISHEN SINGH

ET
17.227
17.03
16.538
16.513
24.81
22.727
21.147
21.966
21.677
23.038
20.032
19.74
20.204
19.232
23.081
20.07
19.516
19.364
19.658
18.08
18.54
18.595
16.857
16.591
16.541
16.501
17.31
18.095
18.898
16.114
16.021
16.303
19.2
17.959
16.024

SPEED
264.88
273.51
275.47
275.99
208.73
191.84
207.07
200.09
205.09
205.5
220.77
223.2
230.24
235.36
234.67
224.44
235.28
232.66
224.02
259.15
258.14
256.6
270.87
270.47
271.58
274.54
250.36
242.46
194.24
277.25
282.61
270.77
250.96
253.75
282.94



